City of South Portland Garage Sale Permit

Sale to run for 3 consecutive days from the Start Date

Street Name Street Number
ALFRED ST 210
BARNSTABLE RD 194

DYER ST 40

LOWELL ST 82

OCEAN ST 489

PREBLE ST 372

Thursday, August 21, 2014

Date of Sale

8/23/2014

8/23/2014

8/23/2014

8/22/2014

8/23/2014

8/23/2014

Name

WITHERS

TARLING

TAYLOR

vecchio

DEE

ZUCKERMAN
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